
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00013

02/01/20
22

ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER Defendant
MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, 
GEORGE SAMER

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00013

02/01/20
22

AND Defendant
MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, 
GEORGE SAMER

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00013

02/01/20
22

AS PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE 
OF Plaintiff

MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, 
GEORGE SAMER

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00051

02/01/20
22

BLACK, MICHAEL J. Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BLACK, 
MICHAEL J.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00013

02/01/20
22

DECEASED Plaintiff
MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, 
GEORGE SAMER

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00059

02/01/20
22

DEWEESE, JESSICA Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. DEWEESE, 
JESSICA

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00012

02/01/20
22

E. LU FAR L.L.C. Plaintiff
E. LU FAR L.L.C. vs. POLLARD, 
BOBBY D.

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00066

02/01/20
22

GILES, GARETT ALAN Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. GILES, GARETT
ALAN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00052

02/01/20
22

GOODNO, BRADY JOE Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GOODNO, 
BRADY JOE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00065

02/01/20
22

GOODNO, BRADY JOE Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. GOODNO, 
BRADY JOE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00013

02/01/20
22

H.M. A MINOR CHILD Plaintiff
MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, 
GEORGE SAMER

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00064

02/01/20
22

JAMES, JOHN 
WOODSON Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. JAMES, JOHN 
WOODSON

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00063

02/01/20
22

JONES, DONNIE R. Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. JONES, 
DONNIE R.

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00028

02/01/20
22

LIETCH, ELIZABETH Defendant
SYNCHRONY BANK vs. LIETCH, 
ELIZABETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00058

02/01/20
22

LONGCRIER, LOREN 
ADAM Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LONGCRIER,
LOREN ADAM

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00062

02/01/2
022

MAYSE, JOSHAWA JAMES Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. MAYSE, 
JOSHAWA JAMES

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00013

02/01/2
022

MCNEW, JUSTIN Plaintiff
MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, 
GEORGE SAMER

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00013

02/01/2
022

MD Defendant
MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, 
GEORGE SAMER

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00055

02/01/2
022

MEFFORD, JIMMIE 
LEE Defendant OSW

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MEFFORD, 
JIMMIE LEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2022-
00002

02/01/2
022

MISC RECEIPTS-
FEBRUARY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC 
RECEIPTS-FEBRUARY

MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00054

02/01/2
022

ODELL, FRANK DEWEY Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ODELL, 
FRANK DEWEY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00013

02/01/2
022

OF THE ESTATE OF Plaintiff
MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, 
GEORGE SAMER

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00013

02/01/2
022

ON BEHALF OF Plaintiff
MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, 
GEORGE SAMER

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00029

02/01/2
022

ORR, CARI Defendant
PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. ORR, CARI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00013

02/01/2
022

PLLC Defendant
MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, 
GEORGE SAMER

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00012

02/01/2
022

POLLARD, BOBBY D. Defendant
E. LU FAR L.L.C. vs. POLLARD, 
BOBBY D.

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00029

02/01/2
022

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES Plaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. ORR, CARI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00046

02/01/2
022

ROBERTS, KEVIN 
PATRICK Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROBERTS, KEVIN PATRICK

GRAND LARCENY 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00060

02/01/2
022

ROWTON, WILLIAM 
CULLEN Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. ROWTON, 
WILLIAM CULLEN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00013

02/01/2
022

SOLUTIONS Defendant
MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, 
GEORGE SAMER

WRONGFUL DEATH
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00053

02/01/202
2

SPARKS, ROBIN Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SPARKS, 
ROBIN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00061

02/01/202
2

SPITLER, HEATHER Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. SPITLER, 
HEATHER

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00050

02/01/202
2

SPIVA, RANDY LYNN Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SPIVA, RANDY 
LYNN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00059

02/01/202
2

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. DEWEESE, 
JESSICA

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00060

02/01/202
2

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. ROWTON, 
WILLIAM CULLEN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00061

02/01/202
2

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. SPITLER, 
HEATHER

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00062

02/01/202
2

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. MAYSE, 
JOSHAWA JAMES

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00063

02/01/202
2

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. JONES, DONNIE 
R.

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00064

02/01/202
2

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. JAMES, JOHN 
WOODSON

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00065

02/01/202
2

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. GOODNO, 
BRADY JOE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00066

02/01/202
2

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. GILES, GARETT 
ALAN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00028

02/01/202
2

SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff
SYNCHRONY BANK vs. LIETCH, 
ELIZABETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00057

02/01/202
2

TAH-PRIMEAUX, 
DENA Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TAH-
PRIMEAUX, DENA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00013

02/01/202
2

THE PAIN 
MANAGEMENT Defendant

MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, GEORGE
SAMER

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00013

02/01/202
2

TPMS, PLLC Defendant
MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, GEORGE
SAMER

WRONGFUL DEATH
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00013

02/01/202
2

WHITECOTTON, CORTNEY 
PAIGE Plaintiff

MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, GEORGE 
SAMER

WRONGFUL 
DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00056

02/01/202
2

WILSON, LAQUITA Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILSON, 
LAQUITA

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00050

02/01/202
2

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SPIVA, RANDY 
LYNN

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00051

02/01/202
2

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BLACK, 
MICHAEL J.

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00052

02/01/202
2

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GOODNO, 
BRADY JOE

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00053

02/01/202
2

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SPARKS, ROBIN
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00054

02/01/202
2

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ODELL, FRANK 
DEWEY

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00055

02/01/202
2

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MEFFORD, 
JIMMIE LEE

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00056

02/01/202
2

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILSON, 
LAQUITA

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00057

02/01/202
2

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TAH-
PRIMEAUX, DENA

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00058

02/01/202
2

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LONGCRIER, 
LOREN ADAM

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Court Case Number Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca City) CCA-2022-00002 02/01/2022 CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff
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