Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00013	02/01/20 22	ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER Defendant	MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00013	02/01/20 22	AND Defendant	MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00013	02/01/20 22	AS PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE OF Plaintiff	MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00051	02/01/20 22	BLACK, MICHAEL J. Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BLACK, MICHAEL J.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00013	02/01/20 22	DECEASED Plaintiff	MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00059	02/01/20 22	DEWEESE, JESSICA Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. DEWEESE, JESSICA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00012	02/01/20 22	E. LU FAR L.L.C. Plaintiff	E. LU FAR L.L.C. vs. POLLARD, BOBBY D.	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00066	02/01/20 22	GILES, GARETT ALAN Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. GILES, GARETT ALAN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00052	02/01/20 22	GOODNO, BRADY JOE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GOODNO, BRADY JOE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00065	02/01/20 22	GOODNO, BRADY JOE Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. GOODNO, BRADY JOE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00013	02/01/20 22	H.M. A MINOR CHILD Plaintiff	MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00064	02/01/20 22	JAMES, JOHN WOODSON Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. JAMES, JOHN WOODSON	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00063	02/01/20 22	JONES, DONNIE R. Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. JONES, DONNIE R.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00028	02/01/20 22	LIETCH, ELIZABETH Defendant	SYNCHRONY BANK vs. LIETCH, ELIZABETH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00058	02/01/20 22	LONGCRIER, LOREN ADAM Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LONGCRIER, LOREN ADAM	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00062	02/01/2 022	MAYSE, JOSHAWA JAMES Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. MAYSE, JOSHAWA JAMES	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00013	02/01/2 022	MCNEW, JUSTIN Plaintiff	MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00013	02/01/2 022	MD Defendant	MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00055	02/01/2 022	MEFFORD, JIMMIE LEE Defendant OSW	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MEFFORD, JIMMIE LEE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	MR-2022- 00002	02/01/2 022	MISC RECEIPTS- FEBRUARY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC RECEIPTS-FEBRUARY	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00054	02/01/2 022	ODELL, FRANK DEWEY Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ODELL, FRANK DEWEY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00013	02/01/2 022	OF THE ESTATE OF Plaintiff	MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00013	02/01/2 022	ON BEHALF OF Plaintiff	MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00029	02/01/2 022	ORR, CARI Defendant	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC vs. ORR, CARI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00013	02/01/2 022	PLLC Defendant	MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00012	02/01/2 022	POLLARD, BOBBY D. Defendant	E. LU FAR L.L.C. vs. POLLARD, BOBBY D.	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00029	02/01/2 022	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES Plaintiff	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC vs. ORR, CARI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00046	02/01/2 022	ROBERTS, KEVIN PATRICK Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBERTS, KEVIN PATRICK	GRAND LARCENY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00060	02/01/2 022	ROWTON, WILLIAM CULLEN Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. ROWTON, WILLIAM CULLEN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00013	02/01/2 022	SOLUTIONS Defendant	MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER	WRONGFUL DEATH

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00053	02/01/202	SPARKS, ROBIN Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SPARKS, ROBIN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00061	02/01/202 2	SPITLER, HEATHER Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. SPITLER, HEATHER	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00050	02/01/202 2	SPIVA, RANDY LYNN Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SPIVA, RANDY LYNN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00059	02/01/202 2	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. DEWEESE, JESSICA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00060	02/01/202	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. ROWTON, WILLIAM CULLEN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00061	02/01/202	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. SPITLER, HEATHER	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00062	02/01/202	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. MAYSE, JOSHAWA JAMES	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00063	02/01/202	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. JONES, DONNIE R.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00064	02/01/202	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. JAMES, JOHN WOODSON	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00065	02/01/202	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. GOODNO, BRADY JOE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00066	02/01/202 2	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. GILES, GARETT ALAN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00028	02/01/202	SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff	SYNCHRONY BANK vs. LIETCH, ELIZABETH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00057	02/01/202	TAH-PRIMEAUX, DENA Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TAH- PRIMEAUX, DENA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00013		THE PAIN MANAGEMENT Defendant	MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00013	02/01/202 2	TPMS, PLLC Defendant	MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER	WRONGFUL DEATH

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00013		WHITECOTTON, CORTNEY PAIGE Plaintiff	MCNEW, JUSTIN vs. ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00056	02/01/202 2	WILSON, LAQUITA Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILSON, LAQUITA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00050	02/01/202 2	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SPIVA, RANDY LYNN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00051	02/01/202 2	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BLACK, MICHAEL J.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00052	02/01/202 2	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GOODNO, BRADY JOE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00053	02/01/202 2	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SPARKS, ROBIN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00054	02/01/202 2	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ODELL, FRANK DEWEY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00055	02/01/202 2	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MEFFORD, JIMMIE LEE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00056	02/01/202 2	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILSON, LAQUITA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00057	02/01/202 2	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TAH- PRIMEAUX, DENA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00058	02/01/202 2	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LONGCRIER, LOREN ADAM	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Ponca City)	CCA-2022-00002	02/01/2022	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		